NAAA XC Development Meet, Sevilla Golf Course
Saturday 19th November 2011

Female - 4k

Bib Name Age Time Affiliation
1 7 Donicia Antonie 13 21.563.32 Toco Tafac
2 8 Mikayla Ottley 14 25.24.79 Toco Tafac
3 6 Eleisha Serapio 15 27.57.15 Toco Tafac
4 10 Meriah Freeman 15 31.33.93 D'abadie Progressive
5 9 Jewel Andrews 15 35.22.43 D'abadie Progressive
6 3 Kafi Ottley 15 37.12.36 Memphis Pioneers

NAAA XC Development Meet, Sevilla Golf Course
Saturday 19th November 2011

Male - 8k

Bib Name Age Time Affiliation
1 110 Shane Barran 19 36.04.39 Cougars
2 117 Collin Pereira 19 39.01.91 Uwli
3 107 Shirvan Baboolal 20 39.42.65 uwi
4 111 Andrew Benskin 22 40.50.66 Abilene Wildcats
5 128 Jehue Gordon 19 43.24.36 Mem[His Pioneers
6 118 Jude Rogers 36 43.42.49 Athletic Central
7 106 Sion Faria 19 46.27.42 uwi
8 105 Shay Escalante 20 46.43.80 uwi
9 113 Nigel Simon 38 52.53.69 Mem([His Pioneers
10 108 Brian Maynard Dnf Uwi
11 104 Sherwin Jackson Dnf uwi
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NAAA XC Development Meet, Sevilla Golf Course

Bib

112
125
130
122
116
119
123
144
121
115
124
129
132
126
131
127
109

Saturday 19th November 2011

Name

Akeem Marshall
Jerome Quamina
Daniel Elie

Jeriel Lewis
Shakeem Noel
Ashton Gill
Darran Pennie
Shaquille Roberts
Paul Enoe

Kafil Edwards
Jameel Joseph
Jamoul Pierre
Precious George
Josiah Burkette
Nathaniel Gary
Nathaniel Burkette
Josiah Nicholas

Juniors - 6k

Sex Age Time

M 16 27.28.59
M 18 29.27.27
M 16 29.38.34
M 18 30.42.62
M 18 30.52.40
M 15 30.55.03
M 17  31.40.57
M 17  31.42.51
M 15 33.22.64
M 15 34.17.66
M 17  34.32.47
M 15 35.37.48
M 15 37.27.07
M 18 37.47.84
M 17  38.23.63
M 16 41.26.72
M 15  43.41.52

Affiliation

Toco Tafac

Abilene Wildcats
D'abadie Progressive
Memphis Pioneers
Toco Tafac

Cougars

Memphis Pioneers
Toco Tafac

Cougars

Toco Tafac

Abilene Wildcats
D'abadie Progressive
Warriors

Memphis Pioneers
D'abadie Progressive
Memphis Pioneers
Warriors
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XC Development Meet, Sevilla Golf Course
Saturday 19th November 2011
Boys U15 - 2K

Bib

101

451

390
299
398
446
436
439
290
293
100
397
291

288

289
440
443
448

437
438
447
300
459

382

Name

Jelani Brathwaite
Shane Hector
Nicholas Drayton
Joseph Watson
Theron Roach
Kobe John

Andre Sandiford
Karim Glasgow
Joel Andrews
Avindale Smith
Clement Campbell
Mark Baptiste
Kevon Roach
Josiah Hernandez
Kenaldo Mc Mc Burin
Jarod Constantine
Christian Smith
Aarin Simon
Jemeleo Byer

Ajay Warde
Yohance Mark
Dominic Gilman
Keone John

Daniel Hernandez
Kimo Walters
Ariel Kerr

Tyrese Bernand

Age

14
14
14
12
13
13
13
14
10
9

11
14
10
9

11
10
10
9

10
9

11
11
6

12
14
9

11

Time

10.42.29
10.44.88
10.50.38
11.08.77
11.18.77
11.24.76
12.00.31
12.14.70
12.17.74
12.37.68
13.24.87
13.30.50
13.54.51
14.05.02
14.08.91
14.18.42
14.37.21
14.39.08
14.43.76
15.03.61
15.35.19
15.49.89
15.57.56
16.16.62
16.22.11
16.28.67
18.16.88

Affiliation

Abilene Wild Cats
Toco Tafac

D' Abadie Progressive
D' Abadie Progressive
D' Abadie Progressive
Memphis Pioneers
Cougars

Cougars

D' Abadie Progressive
D' Abadie Progressive
Memphis Pioneers

D' Abadie Progressive
D' Abadie Progressive
D' Abadie Progressive
Cougars

D' Abadie Progressive
Cougars

Memphis Pioneers
Memphis Pioneers
Cougars

Cougars

Cougars

Memphis Pioneers

D' Abadie Progressive
Toco Tafac

Cougars

D' Abadie Progressive



NAAA XC Development Meet, Sevilla Golf Course
Saturday 19th November 2011
Girls U15 - 2K
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Bib

469
283

434
445
399
400
468
102
294
450
295
444
472
386
442
470
435
297
474
473
296
441

284
385
449
387
287
388
389
298
285
485
286
103
292

Name

Kermisha Serapio
Jeminise Parris
Anaisa Diaz
Shirley Stapleton
Kerneka Waldron
Jada Bakers
Thyla-Maree Scott
Ayana Glasgow
Selena Spencer
Aleisha Smith
Kayla Marie Senford
Aquilla St Louis
Kerneil Waldron
Abijah Collymore
Mekela Baptiste
Kenesha Henry
Faith Tinto

Akina Wilson
Brittany Thomas
Aliyah John
Zahra Padia
Alyssa Mc Clean
Aisha Maloney
Johanna Paris
Alisha St Louis
Trish Holder-Griffith
Tenessa Alleyne Scott
Jada Mc Clean
Daveesha Rigues
Shiaiann Charles
Jada Joseph

Ajah Bekaroo
Kalifa Joseph
Sarah Mc Knight
Thema Ochoa
Akasha Jackson

Age

13
14
13
12
11
14
14
14
13
11
11
12
8

14
14
9

10
10
11
13
13
11
11
11
13
11
14
9

14
14
12
14
13
6

13
9

Time

12.09.13
12.15.01

12.29.02
12.47.43
13.15.99
13.46.90
13.563.32
14.10.32
14.20.15
14.32.39
14.34.36
14.51.84
15.03.19
15.19.15
15.31.82
15.38.39
15.45.62
15.46.03
15.50.77
15.53.63
15.59.01

16.08.30
16.08.30
16.28.67
16.50.10
16.50.90
17.02.18
17.13.42
17.56.82
18.09.05
18.24.18
18.45.51

23.21.02
27.00.22
31.20.33
37.10.99

Affiliation

Toco Tafac

Memphis Pioneers
Burnley

Cougars

Burnley

Cougars

Cougars

Toco Tafac

D'abadie Progressive
D'abadie Progressive
Memphis Pioneers
D'abadie Progressive
Burnley

Memphis Pioneers
D'abadie Progressive
Cougars

Toco Tafac

Cougars

D'abadie Progressive
Memphis Pioneers
Memphis Pioneers
D'abadie Progressive
Cougars

Memphis Pioneers
D'abadie Progressive
Memphis Pioneers
D'abadie Progressive
D'abadie Progressive
D'abadie Progressive
D'abadie Progressive
D'abadie Progressive
Oasics

Cougars

D'abadie Progressive
D'abadie Progressive
D'abadie Progressive



